Description

General

OPTIONAL

Create Event Design
10621 Midway Ave.
Cerritos, CA 90703
(562) 474-8222

ORDER #006232

MJ KREATIONS

PO: Order Date: March 27, 2025
Shipping Address: Due Date: Upon Receipt
THE EVENT CENTER

27923 HIGHLAND AVENUE
HIGHLAND, CA 92346

*EVENT DATE IS SAT, APRIL 26TH &
SUN APRIL 27TH, 2024*

*DELIVER & INSTALL THURSDAY OR
FRIDAY MORNING*

*PICK UP MONDAY AM*

Qtty Price Total

Los Angeles Back Bar, "WHITE" 6ft 6 $250.00 T $1,500.00
Los Angeles Back Bar, "WHITE" 4ft 4 $175.00 T $700.00
Shelving Display - Swag Shop 1 $4,760.00 T $4,760.00
New York Bar, White - 8' 2 $0.00 T $0.00
Custom Decals for Swag Shop 2 $0.00 T $0.00
8FT FRONT BARS
Sconce - Square Gold, BLACK Shade 4 $0.00 T $0.00
Hawaii Cocktail Table, Black 10 $85.00 T $850.00

Total General $7,810.00
BLACK VELVET DRAPING 1 $0.00 T $0.00
FOYER
BLACK VELVET DRAPING 1 $0.00 T $0.00

BALLROOM
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Description

Services

Notes

BLACK CARPET
FOYER

BLACK CARPET
BALLROOM

TRUCKING FEE
EVENT INSTALLATION FEE (AFTER HOURS)

EVENT BREAKDOWN FEE (AFTER HOURS)
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Qtty Price

1 $0.00 T

1 $0.00 T

Total OPTIONAL

1 $375.00 T
4 $250.00
4 $235.00

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Taxes :

Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:

Total

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$375.00
$1,000.00

$940.00

$7,810.00
$2,315.00
$§777.58
($0.00)
$10,902.58
($0.00)
$10,902.58
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