

Create Event Design 10621 Midway Ave. Cerritos, CA 90703 (562) 474-8222

ORDER #006232

MJ KREATIONS

Order Date: March 27, 2025 Due Date: Upon Receipt

PO: Shipping Address: THE EVENT CENTER 27923 HIGHLAND AVENUE HIGHLAND, CA 92346

EVENT DATE IS SAT, APRIL 26TH & SUN APRIL 27TH, 2024

DELIVER & INSTALL THURSDAY OR FRIDAY MORNING

PICK UP MONDAY AM

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
General					
	Los Angeles Back Bar, "WHITE" 6ft	6	\$250.00	Т	\$1,500.00
	Los Angeles Back Bar, "WHITE" 4ft	4	\$175.00	Т	\$700.00
<u>Cand</u>	Shelving Display - Swag Shop	1	\$4,760.00	Т	\$4,760.00
	New York Bar, White - 8'	2	\$0.00	Т	\$0.00
	Custom Decals for Swag Shop 8FT FRONT BARS	2	\$0.00	Т	\$0.00
-	Sconce - Square Gold, BLACK Shade	4	\$0.00	Т	\$0.00
T	Hawaii Cocktail Table, Black	10	\$85.00	Т	\$850.00
			Total General		\$7,810.00
OPTIONAL					
	BLACK VELVET DRAPING FOYER	1	\$0.00	Т	\$0.00
	BLACK VELVET DRAPING BALLROOM	1	\$0.00	Т	\$0.00

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
	BLACK CARPET FOYER	1	\$0.00	Т	\$0.00
	BLACK CARPET BALLROOM	1	\$0.00	Т	\$0.00
			Total OPTIONAL		\$0.00
Services					
	TRUCKING FEE	1	\$375.00	Т	\$375.00
	EVENT INSTALLATION FEE (AFTER HOURS)	4	\$250.00		\$1,000.00
	EVENT BREAKDOWN FEE (AFTER HOURS)	4	\$235.00		\$940.00

Notes Total Products:	\$7,810.00
Total Labor/Services/Misc:	\$2,315.00
Taxes :	\$777.58
Discounts:	(\$0.00)
Total:	\$10,902.58
Payments:	(\$0.00)
Balance:	\$10,902.58